Titul

Magr.
Magr.
Magr.
Magr.
PaedDr.
Magr.
Magr.

PhDr.

Magr.
Magr.
Magr.
Magr.
Magr.
Magr.
Magr.
PhDr.
PaedDr.
Magr.
Magr.

Magr.

Magr.
Magr.
Magr.
Magr.
Magr.
Magr.
Magr.
PaedDr.
Magr.
PaedDr.
Magr.
Magr.
PhDr.
Magr.
Ing.
Magr.
Magr.
Ing.
Magr.

Meno a priezvisko
Juraj BreniSin
Lucia Hartingerova

Eva Bobkova
Anezka Kasencakova

Iveta Maruskinova

Maria Kacvinska

Ruzena KormoSova,
PhD.
Jana Strache

Peter IvanCak

Jana Gurkova
Maria Starinska
Slavkovsky Marcel
Monika Cunova
Jarmila Mocikova
Helena Martvonova
Jana Rie€i¢iarova
Marcela Cudrakova

Renata Bolvanska

Viktoria Norko
Markova

Michaela Trajtelova
Martina Papulova

Andrea KubuSova

Adriana Slezakova
Veronika Bazikova
Barbora Porvaznik
Adela Veligdanova

Adriana Petrova, PhD.

Anna KavCakova
Stefania Ujhelyiova
Michaela Vasilenkova
Viera Fedoriakova
Daniela Hojdanova
Dominika Dacova
Alena Stachova
Radoslav Adaméik
Maria Repicka
Dana Soltisova
Martina Vaculova

Cislo
osvedcenia
1/2017/PP
2/2017/PP
3/2017/PP
4/2017/PP

5/2017/PP
6/2017/PP
712017/PP

8/2017/PP
9/2017/PP
10/2017/PP
11/2017/PP
12/2017/PP
13/2017/LM
14/2017/LM
15/2017/LM
16/2017/LM
17/2017/LM
18/2017/LM

19/2017/LM

20/2017/LM
21/2017/LM
22/2017/LM
23/2017/LM
24/2017/HE
25/2017/HE
26/2017/HE
27/2017/HE
28/2017/HE
29/2017/HE
30/2017/HE
31/2017/HE
32/2017/HE
33/2017/HE
34/2017/PP
35/2017/PP
36/2017/PP
37/2017/PP
38/2017/PP

Platnost’
kreditov do
27.10.2024

27.10.2024
27.10.2024
27.10.2024

27.10.2024
27.10.2024
27.10.2024

27.10.2024
27.10.2024
27.10.2024
27.10.2024
27.10.2024
28.10.2024
28.10.2024
28.10.2024
28.10.2024
28.10.2024
28.10.2024

28.10.2024

28.10.2024
28.10.2024
28.10.2024
28.10.2024
8.11.2024
8.11.2024
8.11.2024
8.11.2024
8.11.2024
8.11.2024
8.11.2024
8.11.2024
8.11.2024
8.11.2024
26.10.2024
26.10.2024
26.10.2024
26.10.2024
26.10.2024



PaedDr.

Magr.
PaedDr.
Magr.
Magr.

Magr.

Ing.
Magr.
Magr.
Magr.
Magr.
Magr.
Magr.
Magr.
Magr.
Magr.
Magr.
Bce.
Magr.
Ing.
Magr.
Magr.
Magr.
Magr.
Magr.
Magr.
Magr.
Magr.
Magr.

Magr.

Magr.
Magr.

Zsuzsanna Erdélyi
Zoltan Brezovsky
Alena Mindasova

Katarina Ferenckova

Lucia Vansacova
Peter Dula

Marek Dufa
Monika Babeckova
Eva Brachrfiakova
Lenka Mala

Eva Oborova
Tatiana Pitakova
Stanislav Priadek

Jana Pojezdalov,
PhD.

Viera Remkova
Vladimir Slesar
Michaela Weiss
Peter Kenedich
Lenka Martinkova
lvana Lainczova
Dominika Uj¢ikova
Zaneta Skopova
Jan Stuhlak

Beata Kamenicka
Mariana Tatranska
Daniela Pechova
Zuzana KuboSiova
Agata Kamenicka
Jan AndrejCik
Ivana Bucekova
Lenka Kostunova
Miroslava Radova
Tomas Koncar
Helena Lukacova
Veronika Zinéakova
Vladislav Quecke
Jana Vere$c¢akova

Miroslava
AndrejCikova

Marianna Harvanova

Dominika Mrazova

39/2017/PP
40/2017/PP
41/2017/PP
42/2017/PP
43/2017/PP
44/2017/PP
45/2017/PP
46/2017/DK
47/2017/DK
48/2017/DK
49/2017/DK
50/2017/DK
51/2017/DK

52/2017/DK

53/2017/DK
54/2017/DK
55/2017/PP
56/2017/PP
57/2017/PP
58/2017/PP
59/2017/PP
60/2017/PP
61/2017/PP
62/2017/PP
63/2017/PP
64/2017/PP
65/2017/PP
66/2017/PP
67/2017/HE
68/2017/HE
69/2017/HE
70/2017/HE
71/2017/HE
72/2017/HE
73/2017/HE
74/2017/HE
75/2017/HE

76/2017/HE

77/2017/HE
78/2017/HE

26.10.2024
26.10.2024
26.10.2024
26.10.2024
26.10.2024
26.10.2024
26.10.2024
29.11.2024
29.11.2024
29.11.2024
29.11.2024
29.11.2024
29.11.2024

29.11.2024

29.11.2024
29.11.2024
29.11.2024
29.11.2024
29.11.2024
29.11.2024
29.11.2024
29.11.2024
29.11.2024
29.11.2024
29.11.2024
29.11.2024
29.11.2024
29.11.2024
29.12.2024
29.12.2024
29.12.2024
29.12.2024
29.12.2024
29.12.2024
29.12.2024
29.12.2024
29.12.2024

29.12.2024

29.12.2024
29.12.2024



